Year: 2005

Make: Toyota

Model: Sequoia 4-DOOR SR5 4X4 SUV
VIN: 5TDBT44A155234677

Engine: 8 Cylinder

Transmission: 5AT

Exterior: Phantom Gray Pearl (1E3)
Interior: Lbll

- Analog instrument cluster-inc:

CITY MPG HIGHWAY MPG

Fuel Economy

MECHANICAL

- 4.7L DOHC 32-valve V8 i-Force
engine

- 5-speed electronically controlled
automatic transmission w/OD

- Multi-mode 4-wheel drive w/locking
center differential

- 130-amp alternator

- Skid plates-inc: front suspension,
fuel tank, transfer case

- 6,700# GVWR

- Independent double-wishbone front
suspension w/coil-springs

- 5-link live axle rear suspension
w/coil-springs

- Front/rear stabilizer bars, low-
pressure gas-filled shock absorbers

- (5) P265/70R16 mud & snow tires
- Pwr 4-wheel ventilated disc brakes
- Electronic brakeforce distribution
(EBD)

- 26.4 gallon fuel tank

EXTERIOR

- Color-keyed bumpers

- Color-keyed body side
moldings/grille w/chrome inserts

- Mudguards

- Multi-reflector headlamps w/auto off
- Solar-tinted glass

- Variable intermittent front wipers

- Intermittent rear wiper

- Color-keyed door handles

INTERIOR

- Tilt steering wheel
- Anti-theft system w/immobilizer

tachometer, LCD twin trip odometers
- Warning lights-inc: seat belt, air bag,
door ajar, battery, oil pressure, brake,
check engine, low fuel

- Pwr windows w/front (1) touch
up/down, jam control

- Pwr rear window w/defogger

- Cruise control

- Remote hood/fuel filler door releases
- Dual zone front/rear digital auto
climate control

- In-glass antenna

- Digital quartz clock

- (10) cupholders

- In-dash 4-wheel drive transfer lever
- llluminated entry system

- Maplights

- Door map pockets/courtesy lamps

- Dual sun visors w/vanity mirrors,
sliding extensions

- Cargo area grocery bag hooks

SAFETY

- Driver/front passenger advanced
airbags w/occupant classification
sensor

- 3-point seat belts at all seating
positions w/drivers emergency locking
retractors (ELR), front passengers
automatic locking retractors (ALR) &
emergency locking retractors (ELR)

- Front seat belt force limiters &
pretensioners

- 2nd/3rd row child restraint system
(CRS) tether anchors bracket & ISO-
FIX anchors

- Child protector rear door locks

- Side-impact door beams

- Front energy-absorbing crumple zone
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Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MSRP
INSTALLED OPTIONS
[FE] 50 State Emissions

[AG] 17" Alloy Wheel PKG #2 W/P265/65

R17 Tires

[E)]JBL 3 In 1 Premium Combo W/CD

Changer
[CQ] Convenience PKG
[DR] Roof Rack

[GY] Head/Body Side Impact Airbags

[HY] Rear Seat Audio Controls

[IV] Electrochromic Rearview Mirror

[LF] Front Fog/Driving Lamp

[RL] Daytime Running Lights

[SR] PWR Sliding Sunroof

[z1] Preferred Accessory PKG
[V21 V.I.P. Glass Breakage Sensor
[KE] Keyless Entry

[PT] Prefered Package Includes:Pwr

Leather Trim Heated Captains

Chairs,Leather Split Rear Seat,Steering

Wheel W/Audio Controls
Original Shipping Charge

$35,955.00

$0
$1,625

$715

$255
$220
$500
$240
$125
$110
$40
$1,000
$406
$165
$245
$2,210

$565

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$44,376.00

Passport Auto
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