Year: 2005 Make: Toyota

Model: Sequoia 4-DOOR SR5 4X4 SUV

VIN: 5TDBT44A15S234677

Engine: 8 Cylinder Transmission: 5AT

Exterior: Phantom Gray Pearl (1E3)

Interior: Lb11

MECHANICAL

- · 4.7L DOHC 32-valve V8 i-Force engine
- · 5-speed electronically controlled automatic transmission w/OD
- · Multi-mode 4-wheel drive w/locking center differential
- · 130-amp alternator
- · Skid plates-inc: front suspension, fuel tank, transfer case
- · 6,700# GVWR
- · Independent double-wishbone front suspension w/coil-springs
- · 5-link live axle rear suspension w/coil-springs
- · Front/rear stabilizer bars, lowpressure gas-filled shock absorbers · (5) P265/70R16 mud & snow tires
- · Pwr 4-wheel ventilated disc brakes
- · Electronic brakeforce distribution (EBD)
- · 26.4 gallon fuel tank

EXTERIOR

- · Color-keyed bumpers
- · Color-keyed body side moldings/grille w/chrome inserts
- · Mudguards
- · Multi-reflector headlamps w/auto off
- · Solar-tinted glass
- · Variable intermittent front wipers
- · Intermittent rear wiper
- · Color-keyed door handles

INTERIOR

- · Tilt steering wheel
- · Anti-theft system w/immobilizer

 \cdot Analog instrument cluster-inc: tachometer, LCD twin trip odometers

· Warning lights-inc: seat belt, air bag, door ajar, battery, oil pressure, brake, check engine, low fuel

- · Pwr windows w/front (1) touch up/down, jam control
- · Pwr rear window w/defogger
- · Cruise control
- · Remote hood/fuel filler door releases
- Dual zone front/rear digital auto climate control
- · In-glass antenna
- · Digital quartz clock
- · (10) cupholders
- · In-dash 4-wheel drive transfer lever
- · Illuminated entry system
- · Maplights
- · Door map pockets/courtesy lamps
- Dual sun visors w/vanity mirrors, sliding extensions
- · Cargo area grocery bag hooks

SAFETY

- · Driver/front passenger advanced airbags w/occupant classification sensor
- · 3-point seat belts at all seating positions w/drivers emergency locking retractors (ELR), front passengers automatic locking retractors (ALR) & emergency locking retractors (ELR)
- · Front seat belt force limiters & pretensioners
- · 2nd/3rd row child restraint system (CRS) tether anchors bracket & ISO-FIX anchors
- · Child protector rear door locks
- · Side-impact door beams
- \cdot Front energy-absorbing crumple zone

CITY MPG

14



HIGHWAY MPG

17

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP	\$35,955.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[FE] 50 State Emissions	\$0
[AG] 17" Alloy Wheel PKG #2 W/P265/65 R17 Tires	\$1,625
[EJ] JB <mark>L 3 In 1 Premium Combo W/CD</mark> Changer	\$715
[CQ] Convenience PKG	\$255
[DR] Roof Rack	\$220
[GY] Head/Body Side Impact Airbags	\$500
[HY] Rear Seat Audio Controls	\$240
[IV] Electrochromic Rearview Mirror	\$125
[LF] Front Fog/Driving Lamp	\$110
[RL] Daytime Running Lights	\$40
[SR] PWR Sliding Sunroof	\$1,000
[Z1] Preferred Accessory PKG	\$406
[V2] V.I.P. Glass Breakage Sensor	\$165
[KE] Keyless Entry	\$245
[PT] Prefered Package Includes:Pwr Leather Trim Heated Captains Chairs,Leather Split Rear Seat,Steering	\$2,210
Wheel W/Audio Controls	
Original Shipping Charge	\$565
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$44,376.00

Passport Auto